## A1500000000000

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	····
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<del>)</del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000305656340

11/20/17--01021--019 ++52.50

FILED TO NOV 20 PH \$ 15

O SIMMONS NOV 2 1 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT:  Orlando Sunrise Villas LLLP  (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)		
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and Please return all correspondence concern Aleksander Marcinowski	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  ning this matter to:	
(Conta	ect Person)	
(Firm/	Сотрину)	
2407 Heritage Green Ave		
(Adı	dress)	
Davenport, Florida, 33837		
(City, State a	nd Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:	
Aleksander Marcinowski	at ( 420-0542	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:	
\$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

Orlando Sunrise Villas LLLP			
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or I	Limited Liability Limited Partnership)		-
partnership or limited liability limited Florida Department of State on 9/25/20	620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited d partnership, whose certificate was filed with to 015, assigned Florid, hereby submits this Certificate of	he	
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (St	ate why partnership is submitting dissolution)		
Business not profitable. Most contracts that	we purchased from another company(Orlando4Villas)	<i>∓</i>	<u>.</u>
were not transfered to us as supposed to, which resoulted in a great financial loss to us.		HON	
		•	20
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolu (Check box if att		:	T.
Department of State.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this		
Signatures of each general partner or the per ALeksander Hargnousk ESKA MARCINOWSKA	rson appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4). F.S.:	<del></del>	- -
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		